Event

Decathlon

Decathlon

Decathlon

Decathlon

Decathlon

Decathlon

Decathlon

Decathlon
(u18
specs)

Octathlon

Heptathlon
(1500)

Age gp

Open

21y

20y

19y
U20 specs

18y
U20 specs

17y
U18 specs

16y
U18 specs

15y

16y

16y

Perf

7965

6586

6856

6923

6116

6862

5394w

6372

4102

3616

Athlete

John Lane

Ozzie Toole

Joshua Connolly

John Lane

John Lane

Jake Grevsmuhl

Marty Ferguson

Ben Mumby

Connor Deighton

Adam Harrington

D.o.b

29/01/1989

2/11/1998

18/08/1998

29/01/1989

29/01/1989

24/02/1994

14/01/1997

28/07/1987

20/12/1999

30/04/1979

Place

1Qld

?

Gold Coast Victory

Male Records

Combined Events

Venue

Azusa,
California

SAF,
Brisbane

UQ, St Lucia

Brisbane

Townsville

WAAS, Perth

UQ, St Lucia

uQ

GUAT

SAC

Date

31/03/2017

13/01/2019

7/01/2018

29/02/2008

30/09/2007

1/04/2011

13/01/2013

3/02/2002

15/11/2015

100m
10.73

w:+1.2
922

11.30

w:-1.3
795
11.16
w:+0.8
825
10.84
+1.5
897
10.94
+0.0
874
11.06
+2.0
847
12.26
+2.3
601
11.30

-0.3
795

100m

12.28
0.0
597

15/01/1995

LJ
7.42

w:+3.3
915

6.34

w:+1.7
661
6.98
w:+0.0
809
6.85
+2.0
778
6.73
+2.5
750
7.21
1.6
864
5.71
+2.5
525
6.31

+0.9
655

LJ

4.85
+1.1
354

100m H
17.50
nwi
573

Shot
13.06

671
11.74

591
10.76

531
14.15

738
12.62

644
12.80

655
13.77

690
11.63

584

Shot
11.56

580

Shot
12.05

609

HJ
2.05

850
1.90

714
2.1

906
1.92

731
1.91

723
1.88

696
1.77

602
1.79

619

400
55.42

582

HJ
1.68

528

400m
48.53

884
49.92

818
51.23

759
49.29

848
49.57

835
53.49

661
58.23

475
52.97

683

110m

17.65
+1.3
557

200
26.70
nwi
470

110
HH

14.57

w:+1.5
902

16.38

w:+1.4
691
15.33
w:+0.0
810
16.19
-1.4
71
17.27
-0.3
596
14.86
0.3
867
16.24
+2.5
706
14.71

+1.3
885

HJ
1.67

520

LJ
5.51
nwi
483

Disc
43.06

727
35.64

577
33.72

538
41.93

704
36.77

599
38.12

626
39.31

651
38.60

636

Jav

35.73

381

Jav
44.08

502

PV
5.00

910
4.00

617
3.80

562
3.70

535
3.20

406
4.10

645
2.50

242
3.10

381

1000
3:14.32

531

1500
5:19.76

451

Jav
48.68

569
43.05

486
44.95

349
41.22

460
25.69

239
42.34

476
38.03

414
52.16

621

1500m
4.50.54

615
4:47.12

636
4:52.82

602
5:06.92

521
5:20.10

450
5:06.11

525
5:12.76

488
5:08.22

513



Heptathlon
(1500)

Heptathlon
(1500)

Heptathlon
(1000)

Heptathlon
(1000)

Pentathlon

Pentathlon
(1500)

Heptathlon

15y

14y

15y

14y

13y

13y

Open

4421

4598
nwi

4104

4285

4150

2449

1934

5712

Harris Yell

Jake Grevsmuhl

Harris Yell

Alex Kenny

Harris Yell

Harris Yell

Ben Mumby

John Lane

12/03/2002

24/02/1994

12/03/2002

4/03/1987

12/03/2002

12/03/2002

28/07/1987

29/01/1989

Gold Coast Victory

Male Records
Combined Events

SOPAC,
Homebush

ANQ, T'ville

SOPAC,Sydney

Nudgee

GUAT,Gold
Coast

GUAT

QEll

Sheffield,
England

27/03/2017

3/10/2009

1/04/2016

10/11/2002

18/12/2016

14/11/2015

4/11/2000

8/01/2017

100m H
13.75
+0.2
1007

13.41
nwi

1052
14.35

w:-0.9
930

100m H
15.1
nwi
809

14.39
w:-2.8
925
HJ
1.69

536
5.36
nwi
453

60m
7.04

Shot
11.14

554
13.38

690
9.76

471

Shot
11.92

602
11.05

549
SP
10.53

518
34.29

360

LJ
7.19

HJ
1.88

696
1.80

627
1.82

644

HJ
1.76

593
1.78

610
200
25.29
w:-1.7
581

25.5
nwi
564

Shot
13.48

200
23.66
+0.6
724

23.10
nwi

776
24.55

w:-2.7
645
200
24.9

nwi
594

24.59

w:-3.9
641

JT

30.34

304
23.45

337

HJ
1.96

LJ
6.59
+0.3
718

6.78
nwi

762
6.42

w:+0.2
679
LJ
6.04
nwi
595
6.34
w:+1.6
661
800
2:28.38

510
6:11.2

220

60mH
8.27

Jav
34.65

365
41.52

464
33.66

351

Jav
44.19

503
33.99

356

PV
4.91

1500
5:38.90

357
6:09.53

227
5:33.10

384

1000
3:07.9

589
3:28.98

408

1000
2.54.14



Gold Coast Victory
Male Records
Combined Events

indoors 868 859 697 767 915 883 723



